ccc

EARLY YEARS CHILDCARE CAPITAL 2019 - STRAND B

T =]

1

IS

©

©

5

S

%

%

s

®

B

it

09CE0127

15€C0532

09CC0209

09DL0119

09DY0266

10FLO330

09KY0106

09KY0033

10KK0106

18KK0157

09150055

10150076

09LM0024

09LMO0004

09LK0051
18LD0071

09LD0002

09MN0003

09MNO0SS

09MN0033

18MN0091

090Y0030

09RN0023

09500016

09500047

09500050

09500038

09500027

17WD0101
09WH0029

09WHO0074

09WX0051

09WX0101

Killaloe Community Development Co. Company
Limited By Guarantee

Lisgoold Community Pre-school Company Limited
by Guarantee

Jack And Jill Childcare Centre Company Limited By
Guarantee

Raphoe Community Playgroup Company Limited By
Guarantee

Bonnybrook Day Nursery Centre Company Limited
By Guarantee

Balbriggan Community Childcare Group Company
Limited By Guarantee

Ballyspillane Community And Family Resource
Centre Company Limited By Guarantee

Camp Community Childcare Company
Guarantee

Kilkenny Community Early Years Project Company
Limited By Guarantee

Deenside Early Years Company Limited By
Guarantee

Abbeyleix Women's Development Group Company
Limited By Guarantee

Ballymorris Pre School Company Limited By
Guarantee

Cloone/Aughavas Community Childcare Company
Limited By Guarantee

Drumshanbo Community Childcare Facil
Company Limited By Guarantee

Board of Management, Gaelscoil O Doghair
Ballinalee Little Learners Company Limited by
Guarantee

Springlawn Childcare Community Group Company
Limited By Guarantee

Edenbeag Childcare Centre Company Limited By
Guarantee

Latton Social Services and Development Company
Limited By Guarantee

Art Mooney Childcare Company Limited By
Guarantee

Respond (Support) Company Limited By Guarantee

ed by

Ferbane Business And Technology Park Company
Limited By Guarantee
Croghan Fairy Bush Company Limited By Guarantee

Kilmacowen Community Preschool And Playgroup
Company Limited By Guarantee

Tubbercurry Family And Child Care Resource House.
Project Company Limited By Guarantee

Merville Youth & Community Centre Company
Limited By Guarantee

Little Buddies Community Playgroup Company
Limited By Guarantee

Sligo Northside Community Partnership Company
Limited By Guarantee

Butterflies Community Playgroup CLG
Multyfarnham Children's Services Company Limited
By Guarantee

Grange Community Childcare Company Limited By
Guarantee

Taghmon Integrated Local Development Team
Company Limited By Guarantee

Kilmuckridge Community And Family Resource
Enterprise Company Limited By Guarantee

Clare
Cork County
Cork County
Donegal
Dublin City
Fingal

Kerry

Kerry
Kilkenny
Kilkenny
Laois
Laois
Leitrim

Leitr

Limerick
Longford

Longford
Monaghan
Monaghan
Monaghan
Monaghan
offaly
Roscommon
sligo

sligo

sligo
sligo
sligo

Waterford
Westmeath

Westmeath
Wexford

Wexford

Strand B

Strand B

Strand B

Strand B

Strand B

Strand B

Strand B

Strand B

Strand B

Strand B

Strand B

Strand B

Strand B

Strand B

Strand B
Strand B

Strand B

Strand B

Strand B

Strand B

Strand B

Strand B

Strand B

Strand B

Strand B

Strand B

Strand B

Strand B

Strand B
Strand B

Strand B

Strand B

Strand B

Total Grant
Recommended

€13,426

€3,000

€3,424

€15,000

€15,000

€3,272

€6,827

€14,800

€6,972

€15,000

€13,500

€8,448

€15,000

€3,235

€5.401
€15,000

€15,000

€10,612

€15,000

€4,768

€15,000

€14,996

€4,904

€13,795

€4,423

€11,635

€3,500

€15,000

€4,302
€3,468

€5,972

€14,212

€9,000

Page1of1



