		EARLY YEARS CHILDCARE CAPITAL	2019 - STE	AND B	
No	DCYA Ref	Organisation	ccc	Strand	Total Grant
					Recommended
1	09CE0127	Killaloe Community Development Co. Company Limited By Guarantee	Clare	Strand B	€13,426
2	15CC0532	Lisgoold Community Pre-school Company Limited by Guarantee	Cork County	Strand B	€3,000
3	09CC0209	Jack And Jill Childcare Centre Company Limited By	Cork County	Strand B	€3,424
4	09DL0119	Raphoe Community Playgroup Company Limited By	Donegal	Strand B	€15,000
5	09DY0266	Bonnybrook Day Nursery Centre Company Limited By Guarantee	Dublin City	Strand B	€15,000
6	10FL0330	Balbriggan Community Childcare Group Company Limited By Guarantee	Fingal	Strand B	€3,272
7	09KY0106	Ballyspillane Community And Family Resource Centre Company Limited By Guarantee	Kerry	Strand B	€6,827
8	09KY0033	Camp Community Childcare Company Limited by	Kerry	Strand B	€14,800
9	10KK0106	Kilkenny Community Early Years Project Company Limited By Guarantee	Kilkenny	Strand B	€6,972
10	18KK0157	Deenside Early Years Company Limited By Guarantee	Kilkenny	Strand B	€15,000
11	09LS0055	Abbeyleix Women's Development Group Company Limited By Guarantee	Laois	Strand B	€13,500
12	10LS0076	Ballymorris Pre School Company Limited By Guarantee	Laois	Strand B	€8,448
13	09LM0024	Cloone/Aughavas Community Childcare Company Limited By Guarantee	Leitrim	Strand B	€15,000
14	09LM0004	Drumshanbo Community Childcare Facilities Company Limited By Guarantee	Leitrim	Strand B	€3,235
15	09LK0051	Board of Management, Gaelscoil O Doghair	Limerick	Strand B	€5,401
16	18LD0071	Ballinalee Little Learners Company Limited by Guarantee	Longford	Strand B	€15,000
17	09LD0002	Springlawn Childcare Community Group Company Limited By Guarantee	Longford	Strand B	€15,000
18	09MN0003	Edenbeag Childcare Centre Company Limited By Guarantee	Monaghan	Strand B	€10,612
19	09MN0055	Latton Social Services and Development Company Limited By Guarantee	Monaghan	Strand B	€15,000
20	09MN0033	Art Mooney Childcare Company Limited By Guarantee	Monaghan	Strand B	€4,768
21	18MN0091	Respond (Support) Company Limited By Guarantee	Monaghan	Strand B	€15,000
22	09OY0030	Ferbane Business And Technology Park Company Limited By Guarantee	Offaly	Strand B	€14,996
23	09RN0023	Croghan Fairy Bush Company Limited By Guarantee	Roscommon	Strand B	€4,904
24	09500016	Kilmacowen Community Preschool And Playgroup Company Limited By Guarantee	Sligo	Strand B	€13,795
25	09500047	Tubbercurry Family And Child Care Resource House Project Company Limited By Guarantee	Sligo	Strand B	€4,423
26	09SO0050	Merville Youth & Community Centre Company	Sligo	Strand B	€11,635
27	09SO0038	Limited By Guarantee Little Buddies Community Playgroup Company Limited By Guarantee	Sligo	Strand B	€3,500
28	09SO0027	Sligo Northside Community Partnership Company Limited By Guarantee	Sligo	Strand B	€15,000
29	17WD0101	Butterflies Community Playgroup CLG	Waterford	Strand B	€4.302
30	09WH0029	Multyfarnham Children's Services Company Limited By Guarantee		Strand B	€3,468
31	09WH0074	Grange Community Childcare Company Limited By Guarantee	Westmeath	Strand B	€5,972
32	09WX0051	Taghmon Integrated Local Development Team Company Limited By Guarantee	Wexford	Strand B	€14,212
33	09WX0101	Kilmuckridge Community And Family Resource Enterprise Company Limited By Guarantee	Wexford	Strand B	€9,000
_					